
¿Necesita intérprete?
Do you need an interpreter?

通訳が必要ですか？
你需要一个翻译吗？

Our multilingual Family 
Engagement Team is here to:
• Bridge communication 

between schools and families
• Help families navigate the 

BCSC school system and make 
the best choices for their 
student’s personal and 
academic success

• Support newly-arrived 
students in their transition to 
BCSC schools.

And so much more!!

Family Engagement Team

Liz Magallanes
East HS
812.376.4499
magallanesdieguezl@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp

a
ni
sh

Lety Vazquez
North HS, CSA New Tech, McDowell 

812.376.4509  vazquezguevarai@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp
a
ni
sh

Debora Mijangos
Schmitt, Southside, Fodrea, Mt Healthy

812.657.1465    mijangosd@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp
a
ni
sh

Johanna Maldonado
Clifty Creek

812.376.4342   maldonadoj@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp
a
ni
sh

Yanet Rodriguez
Parkside, Schmitt

812.376.4314  rodriguezy@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp
a
ni
sh

Yuxia (Rita) Wang
EL Administrative Assistant

812.376.4483  wangy@bcsc.k12.in.us C
hi
ne

se
*Contact for help with languages other than those represented by our team

@CulturalLearningCenter

Fabiana Costa
CLC Program Coordinator

812.343.2152   
costaf@bcsc.k12.in.us Po

rtu
gu

es
e

Susana Gonzalez Lerma
Richards, Rockcreek, CVP

812.376.4311  gonzalezlermas@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp
a
ni
sh

Maya Sutherland 
BCSC
812.376.4423 ext. 123; 812.319.2887
sutherlandm@bcsc.k12.in.us Ja

pa
ne

se

Nicole Leach
EL Director

812.376.4559  leachn@bcsc.k12.in.us

Esmeralda Gonzalez Rodriguez
Central  ( Tue. Thur.) 812.376.4286 ext.3292 
Northside (Mon. Wed. Fri.)    812.376.4375
gonzalezrodrigueze@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp

a
ni
sh Paula Lamadrid 

Taylorsville   
812.526.5448  lamadridvazquezl@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp

a
ni
sh

Angelica Simpson
Smith, Busy Bees, Lincoln

812.418.4110   simpsonan@bcsc.k12.in.us Sp
a
ni
sh


